Nr Klasse
73 open
76 open
71 open
75 open
74 open

65 mixed
64 mixed
61 mixed
62 mixed
63 mixed

Teamname

Preussen Kanu Potsdam
Beast Boys+Girls

Team Pollo

Oceans 6

Karoliner OC6

1.0CC Team Kanu Connection / BKCB Berlin
Mainhattan Connection

WSV United Outrigger Dresden

Main Maori Masters

Hula ma ka Nalu 1

Etappe 1
3:39:35
3:44:57
3:50:00
3:53:39
4:21:24

3:53:45
4:11:23
4:18:57
4:23:35
4:34:52

PL

u b WN B

u b WN P

ERGEBNISSE

Abstand

0:05:22
0:05:03
0:03:39
0:27:45

0:17:38
0:07:34
0:04:38
0:11:17

Etappe 2
1:40:59
1:41:38
1:45:35
1:49:32
1:58:18

1:48:02
1:54:43
1:56:16
2:04:31
2:09:31

PL

u b WN B

u b WN P

Abstand

0:00:39
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:08:46

0:06:41
0:01:33
0:08:15
0:05:00

2023

3.Rennen
1:56:36
2:01:14
2:02:10
2:05:25
2:20:07

2:06:27
2:16:11
2:16:35
2:26:26
2:33:53

PL

u b WN B

A~ 00 W N

Abstand

0:04:38
0:00:56
0:03:15
0:14:42

0:09:44
0:00:24
0:09:51
0:07:27

Gesamt
7:17:10
7:27:49
7:37:45
7:48:36
8:39:49

7:48:14
8:22:17
8:31:48
8:54:32
9:18:16

PL

Uua b WN PR

ua b WN R

Abstand

0:10:39
0:09:56
0:10:51
0:51:13

0:34:03
0:09:31
0:22:44
0:23:44




